
Item No.: F2523

Assembly Instruction

Step 1:

PART LIST HARDWARE LIST
DESCRIPTIONITEM QTY

A
B

TABLE TOP 1 PC
DESCRIPTIONITEM QTY

1
2
3
4 8 PCS

TABLE LEG
8 PCS

4 PCS

SPRING WASHER 5/16"
FLAT WASHER 5/16"

2 PCS
C RAIL

JCBC SCREW M6 x 50MM

5
6

4 PCSWOOD BUTTON

HEX NUT 5/16"

7
1 PCSPANNER 12.8

WOOD DOWEL M10 X 35MM 2 PCS
8 PCS

1 PC

8
1 PCM4 ALLEN KEY

Step 2:

6
4x

C

5
8

4

3 A

B

4x

Page 1/3

9

4 PCSSPRING WASHER 1/4"



9

4x

4x

7
A

B

BC

Step 3:

Step 4:

Page 2/3

2

1

8x

TAKE OUT PAN HEAD- SCREW (8PCS)
AND WOOD CLIP (4PCS)

*SCREW DRIVER.(*NOT PROVIDED)

REMOVE

8
5

4x
4

3



Page 3/3

Step 5:

2 3

1

To Operate

3

2
1

1

2

2 3

1

3
To Storage

COMPLETED ASSEMBLY


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


